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Ergebnisse

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1253/w/total/-

37. Schifferstadter Silvesterlauf 2018

Walking (5km)

ges. miw AK
1 1 1
2 1 1
3 2 2
4 3 3
5 2 2
6 4 4
7 3 3
8 5 5
9 6 6
10 4 4
" 7 7
12 5 5
13 6 6
14 8 8
15 9 9
16 7 7
17 8 8
18 10 10
19 9 9
20 11 1M
21 10 10
22 12 12
23 13 13
24 14 14
25 11 1N
26 15 15
27 12 12
28 13 13
29 16 16
30 14 14
31 15 15
32 17 17
33 18 18
34 16 16
35 17 17
36 18 18
37 19 19

Nr.

1211
1233
1224
0136
1206
0117
1222
1239
1240
1243
0118
1207
1203
1219
1232
1248
1231
1242

1238

1237

1220
1202
1246
1204
1228
1236
1234
1235
1241
0110
1247
1221
1201
1250
1249
1244
9907

Teilnehmer
Doehler, Stephan
Servatius, Eva
Hopfinger, Egon
Bauchrowitz, Uwe
Bless, Gudrun
Deuschel, Friedrich
Held, Ulla
Wildauer, Ingo
Tremmel, Matthias
Ehrenberger, Margot
Dérr, Udo

Borstler, Heike
Bauchrowitz, Gabi
Hausen, Michael
Schleicher, Peter
Hick, Andrea

Roth, Ruth

Witting, Peter

Wendelmuth, Inge

Wendelmuth, Rolf

Heil, Miriam
Bassmann, Rune
Krick, Werner
Bawel, Frank
Lingenfelder, Elke
Weiler, Thomas
Veth, Sigrun
Weiler, Karin
Schéfer, Friedrich
Weindel, Doris
Borner, Silke
Held, Oskar
Augustin, Reiner
Gemmel, Catherin
Gemmel, Petra
Nickolaus, Marina

Quintes, Gerd

Team / Verein Altersklasse
Herren
Schénwetter Walker Damen
LG MulLi Herren
Kolping Dancers Herren
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz Damen
SV 05 Meckenheim Herren
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz Damen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei Herren
DJK Limburgerhof Herren
TV Bad Rappenau Damen
SV 05 Meckenheim Herren
Allwetter Walker Damen
Kolping Dancers Damen
RV Einigkeit Rodenbach Herren
Herren
ASG Tria Hockenheim Damen
TV Rheinau 1893 Damen
DJK-SG-Eintracht Herren
Ludwigshafen
TV Bad Bergzabern- Damen
Walking
TV Bad Bergzabern- Herren
Walking
Turboschnecken Damen
TSV 05 Rot Herren
LG MulLi Herren
Allwetter Walker Herren
LG Turboschnecken Damen
Kolping Dancers Herren
LG MulLi Damen
Kolping Dancers Damen
TV-Bad-Bergzabern Herren
LG MulLi Damen
LG MulLi Damen
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz Herren
TSV Rot Herren
Damen
Damen
LG MulLi Damen
SV 05 Meckenheim Herren

Zeit

00:31:55.7
00:33:08.6
00:35:41.1
00:36:10.3
00:36:26.6
00:36:36.3
00:36:53.3
00:37:28.6
00:37:55.6
00:38:46.3
00:39:03.8
00:39:08.1
00:39:12.6
00:39:28.6
00:39:48.3
00:39:49.3
00:39:53.1

00:39:55.6

00:40:29.1

00:40:29.2

00:40:30.8
00:40:35.8
00:41:26.8
00:41:28.6
00:41:44.8
00:42:03.6
00:42:03.8
00:42:04.1
00:42:04.8
00:42:22.8
00:42:25.1
00:43:04.8
00:43:31.1
00:44:55.6
00:44:57.3
00:45:23.3

00:45:30.3

02.01.2020, 14:38
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ges. miw AK

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nr.

1245
1212
1223
1215
1225
1214
1209
1217
1218
1210
1227
1229

02.01.2020 14:38:48

Teilnehmer
Saubert, Antje
Dérr, llonka
Hochlehnert, llona
Dr. Gerber, Martina
Kappes, Elisabeth
Gallo, Brigitte
Coenen, Karin
Goétzmann, Yvonne
Hannemann, Sandra
Danner, Andrea
Kastner, Iris

Mahl, Andrea
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Team / Verein

LG MuLi

ESV Ludwigshafen
Schork Sports Team
1. HHC Mutterstadt
DJK Limburgerhof
Turboschnecken
Turboschnecken
Turboschnecken
Turboschnecken
Turboschnecken
Turboschnecken

Turboschnecken

Altersklasse

Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen

Damen

Zeit

00:47:17.8
00:47:38.3
00:50:15.6
00:52:22.3
00:52:25.1
00:52:58.4
00:52:59.8
00:53:00.9
00:53:01.6
00:53:02.9
00:53:03.3

00:53:05.1

02.01.2020, 14:38



